
Department of Electronics 

Student Progression Summary 2021-22 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Students Year of Passing Progression Details 

1. Khanaj Ketan Dattatray 2021-22 AccioJob: Learn & Grow 

2. Patil Vaishnavi Yuvaraj 2021-22 M.Sc. Computer Sci. Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur. 

3. Patil Rutuja Anil 2021-22 M.Sc. Computer Sci. Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur. 

4. Pankar Digvijay Satappa 2021-22 M.Sc. Computer Sci. Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur. 
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ffi congratutations! welcome to Acciojob Main Batch + Next steps
I mes$age

Shivam from AccioJob <shivam@acciojob.com>

- Reply to: shivam@acciojob.com
To: khanajketan@gmail.com

Fri, 1 9 Aug, 2022 aI6:54 pm

, i.r!:

#*cCio-lob

wwrft Fltrst,
Psy Lqter
With qn Avercge Pockoge of

FSIT*I

Acciojob + You = Guaranteed 5-40 LPA Job

Hi,

After sincere consideration of your performance during our pre-course and the interview process, we have decided
to extend you an offer for our Full Stack Development course.

Your main batch will start on the 1st of September, and the main batch learning portal and the discord community
will be actiyated 24lus before course commencement.

Meanwhile, please follow the below-mentioned steps to complete the steps for pay after placement policy and to
get started with the main batch.

Step'l: Please find the agreement attached to this email. Take a moment to read it and then sign it. On all pages,
you must also sign in the lower right corner. *lirk her* t* dr:wnlcad the ag:"*em*nt

Note: In case you are facing any difficulty while fitling out the ISA document, you can refer to this video for your
reference. https l#www" yo*tub*.c*mlwatch?v*eav#-mS SSTc&t*?33*s

CEick llere t* Aceecc $ampfie trSA **eu*':**t

step-2: You need to fill this form with the scanned copy of the following documents:

http*://formr 
^ acciojob, c*m/*eptd*cu m*nts

. Filled and Signed agreement (with signature at the bottom right of every page)

. Aadhar Card (with address visible)

. PAN Card

. College marksheet till the last completed semester

. Job Offer Letter (tf any)

. Class 1Oth & Class 12th mark sheet

Here are the details steps that you need to follow while filling out ISA and uptoading all the documents on the
google form.
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Receipt No.

Received From
Mode of Instrument
UTR. No.

SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

64866

PATILVAISHNAVIYUVAMJ
Upt
AXf 0ffc09a4 1 417 4e2c9a28bb607 87 4247 5

ReceiptDate: 24-08-2022

Sr. No. Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)
1

2

J

4

6

7

8
q

10

11

2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2',1

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

,30

31

32

Vikas Nidhi

ldenty card

Magezine fee

Jubilee fund

Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund
Sports Contribution Pro.Rata Contribution

Students AccidenVMedical Help Fund fee

YOUTH HOSTEL

Tution Fee

Lab. Deposit

Library Deposit

s.A.F.

Youth Festival

Laboratory Fee

Library Fee

Ashwamedh Fee

Gymkhana Fee

Registration Fee

Admission Fee

C.L.M.C.Fee

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit

Tutorial Fee

Bills PaybleA/c

E Facility Fee

Alumini Fees

Placement Fee

Medical Fee

Internet Fee

RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHERAND
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND
F.N,D.

Cultural fee

Eligibility Fee

4.1.R.22

A.1.R.41

A.48.R.9

4.2.R.27

E.3.R.49

4.41.R.1

E.4.R.115

E.4.R.110

A.18.R.6

E.2.R.2

E.2.R.1

A.1.R.12

A.48.R.2

A.18.R.6

A.46.R.1

A.4'1.R.5

A.41.R.2

4.18.R.6

A.18.R.6

A.46.R.1

E.4.R.B8

4.18.R.6

E.3.R.24

E.4.R.11

E.6.R.18

4.1.R.37

A.45.R.2

4.56.R.4

E.3.R.49

E.3.R.13.1

4.48.R.8

A.1.R.33

150

50

100

25

100

24

20

50

6

500

500

25

70

9000

500

30

150

100

20

OU

10

0

0

50

50

0

150

300

50

10

100

50

12220

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENW ONLY

Receipt For :

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

RUPEES
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Receipt No.

Received From
Mode of Instrument
UTR. No.

SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

64881

PANKAR DIGVIJAY SATAPPA
UPI
AXl 1 3574051 c57f4f01bc972ba09776cc50

Receipt Date: 24-08-2022

Sr. No. Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Vikas Nidhi

ldenty card

Magezine fee

Jubilee fund

Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund
Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution

Students AccidenVMedical Help Fund fee

YOUTH HOSTEL

Tution Fee

Lab. Deposit

Library Deposit

S.A.F.

Youth Festival

Laboratory Fee

Library Fee

Ashwamedh Fee

Gymkhana Fee

Registration Fee

Admission Fee

C.L.M.C.Fee

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit

Tutorial Fee

Bills Payble Ay'c

E Facility lee
Alumini Fees

Placement Fee

Medical Fee

Internet Fee

RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHERAND
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND
F.N.D.

Cultural fee

Eligibility Fee

4.1.R.22

A.1.R.41

A.48.R.9

4.2.R.27

E.3.R.49

A.41.R.1

E.4.R.115

E.4.R.110

A.18.R.6

E.2.R.2

E.2.R.1

A.1.R.12

A.48.R.2

A.18.R.6

A.46.R.1

A.41.R.5

4.41.R.2

A.18.R.6

A.18.R.6

A.46.R.1

E.4.R.88

A.18.R.6

E.3.R.24

E.4.R.11

E.6.R.18

A.1.R.37

A.45.R.2

A.56.R.4

E.3.R.49

E.3.R.13.1

A.48.R.8

A.1.R.33

150

50

100

25

100

24

20

50

o

500

500

25

70

9000

500

30

150

100

20

30

10

0

0

50

50

0

150

300

50

10

100

50

'-J0

31

32

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Receipt For :

Computer generated receipt , bignature not required.
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Receipt No.

Received From
Mode of Instrument
UTR. No.

SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

64886

PATIL RUTUJAANIL
-UPI-

M15e8c690b34df4389bfc9900f6s0940f0

ReceiptDate: 24-08-2022

Sr. No. Particulars Budget Amount (Rs.)
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

I

-12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

;0
31

32

Eligibility Fee

Vikas Nidhi

F.N.D.

RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHERAND
ADMINISTMTIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND
Internet Fee

Medical Fee

Placement Fee

Alumini Fees

E Facility Fee

Bills PaybleA,/c

Tutorial Fee

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit

C.L.M.C.Fee

Admission Fee

Registration Fee

Gymkhana Fee

Ashwamedh Fee

Library Fee

Laboratory Fee

Youth Festival

s.A.F.

Library Deposit

Lab. Deposit

Tution Feil

YOUTH HOSTEL

Students AccidenVMedical Help Fund fee

Sports Conkibution Pro-Rata Contribution

Receipt for student, paients, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund
Jubilee fund

Magezine fee

ldenty card

Cultural fee

A.1.R.33

4.1.R.22

E.3.R.13.'1

E.3.R.49

A.56.R.4

A.45.R.2

4.1.R.37

E.6.R.18

E.4.R.11

E.3.R.24

A.18.R.6

E.4.R.88

A.46.R.1

A.18.R.6

A.18.R.6

A.41.R.2

A.41.R.5

A.46.R.1

A.18.R.6

A.48.R.2

A.1.R.12

E.2.R.1

E.2.R.2

4.18.R.6

E.4.R.110

E.4.R.115

A.41.R.1

E.3.R.49

4.2.R.27

A.48.R.9

A.1.R.41

A.48.R.8

.50

150

10

50

300

150

0

50

50

0

0

10

30

20

100

150

30

500

9000

70

25

500

500

o

50

20

24

100

25

100

50

100

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Receipt For :

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.


