Department of Electronics

Student Progression Summary 2021-22

Sr. No.	Name of the Students	Year of Passing	Progression Details	
1.	Khanaj Ketan Dattatray	2021-22	AccioJob: Learn & Grow	
2.	Patil Vaishnavi Yuvaraj	2021-22	M.Sc. Computer Sci. Shivaji University, Kolhapur.	
3.	Patil Rutuja Anil	2021-22	M.Sc. Computer Sci. Shivaji University, Kolhapur.	
4.	Pankar Digvijay Satappa	2021-22	M.Sc. Computer Sci. Shivaji University, Kolhapur.	

(Dr. C. B. Patil)

Head

Department of Electronics Vivekanand College, Kolhapur.





Congratulations! Welcome to Acciojob Main Batch + Next Steps

1 message

Shivam from AccioJob <shivam@acciojob.com> Reply to: shivam@acciojob.com To: khanajketan@gmail.com

Fri, 19 Aug, 2022 at 6:54 pm



Acciojob + You = Guaranteed 5-40 LPA Job

Hi,

After sincere consideration of your performance during our pre-course and the interview process, we have decided to extend you an offer for our Full Stack Development course.

Your main batch will start on the 1st of September, and the main batch learning portal and the discord community will be activated 24 hrs before course commencement.

Meanwhile, please follow the below-mentioned steps to complete the steps for pay after placement policy and to get started with the main batch.

Step-1: Please find the agreement attached to this email. Take a moment to read it and then sign it. On all pages, you must also sign in the lower right corner. Click here to download the agreement

Note: In case you are facing any difficulty while filling out the ISA document, you can refer to this video for your reference. https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aovG-mB58Tc&t=2330s

Click Here to Access Sample ISA Document

Step-2: You need to fill this form with the scanned copy of the following documents:

https://forms.acciojob.com/septdocuments

- Filled and Signed agreement (with signature at the bottom right of every page)
- Aadhar Card (with address visible)
- PAN Card
- College marksheet till the last completed semester
- Job Offer Letter (If any)
- Class 10th & Class 12th mark sheet

Here are the details steps that you need to follow while filling out ISA and uploading all the documents on the google form.





SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Receipt No.

: 64866

Receipt Date: 24-08-2022

Received From

: PATIL VAISHNAVI YUVARAJ

Mode of Instrument

: UPI

UTR. No.

: AXI0ffc09a414174e2c8a28bb6078742475

Sr. No.	Particulars	Budget	Budget Amount (Rs.)	
1	Vikas Nidhi	A.1.R.22	150	
2	Identy card	A.1.R.41	50	
3	Magezine fee	A.48.R.9	100	
4	Jubilee fund	A.2.R.27	25	
5	Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund	E.3.R.49	100	
6	Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution	A.41.R.1	24	
7	Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee	E.4.R.115	20	
8	YOUTH HOSTEL	E.4.R.110	50	
9	Tution Fee	A.18.R.6	6	
10	Lab. Deposit	E.2.R.2	500	
11	Library Deposit	E.2.R.1	500	
2	S.A.F.	A.1.R.12		
13	Youth Festival	A.48.R.2	70	
14	Laboratory Fee	A.18.R.6	9000	
15	Library Fee	A.46.R.1	500	
16	Ashwamedh Fee	A.41.R.5	30	
17	Gymkhana Fee	A.41.R.2	150	
18	Registration Fee	A.18.R.6	100	
19	Admission Fee	A.18.R.6	20	
20	C.L.M.C.Fee	A.46.R.1	30	
21	Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit	E.4.R.88	10	
22	Tutorial Fee	A.18.R.6	0	
23	Bills Payble A/c	E.3.R.24	0	
24	E Facility Fee	E.4.R.11	50	
25	Alumini Fees	E.6.R.18	50	
26	Placement Fee	A.1.R.37	0	
27	Medical Fee	A.45.R.2	150	
28	Internet Fee	A.56.R.4	300	
29	RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND	E.3.R.49	50	
30	F.N.D.	E.3.R.13.1	10	
31	Cultural fee	A.48.R.8	100	
32	Eligibility Fee	A.1.R.33	50	
	an want or have			

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Receipt For

Computer generated receipt, Signature not required.





SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Receipt No. : 64881

Receipt Date: 24-08-2022

Received From : PANKAR DIGVIJAY SATAPPA

Mode of Instrument : UP

UTR. No. : AXI13574051c57f4f01bc972ba09776cc50

Sr. No.	Particulars	Budget	Amount (Rs.)
1	Vikas Nidhi	A.1.R.22	150
2	Identy card	A.1.R.41	50
3	Magezine fee	A.48.R.9	100
4	Jubilee fund	A.2.R.27	25
5	Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund	E.3.R.49	100
6	Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution	A.41.R.1	24
7	Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee	E.4.R.115	20
8	YOUTH HOSTEL	E.4.R.110	50
9	Tution Fee	A.18.R.6	6
10	Lab. Deposit	E.2.R.2	500
11	Library Deposit	E.2.R.1	500
2	S.A.F.	A.1.R.12	25
13	Youth Festival	A.48.R.2	70
14	Laboratory Fee	A.18.R.6	9000
15	Library Fee	A.46.R.1	500
16	Ashwamedh Fee	A.41.R.5	30
17	Gymkhana Fee	A.41.R.2	150
18	Registration Fee	A.18.R.6	100
19	Admission Fee	A.18.R.6	20
20	C.L.M.C.Fee	A.46.R.1	30
21	Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit	E.4.R.88	10
22	Tutorial Fee	A.18.R.6	0
23	Bills Payble A/c	E.3.R.24	0
24	E Facility Fee	E.4.R.11	50
25	Alumini Fees	E.6.R.18	50
26	Placement Fee	A.1.R.37	0
27	Medical Fee	A.45.R.2	150
28	Internet Fee	A.56.R.4	300
29	RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND	E.3.R.49	50
30	F.N.D.	E.3.R.13.1	40
31	Cultural fee	A.48.R.8	10
32	Eligibility Fee	A.48.R.8 A.1.R.33	100
		A.1.R.33	50
**		Total (Rs.) :	12220

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Receipt For

Computer generated receipt, Signature not required.





SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Receipt No.

Receipt Date: 24-08-2022

Total (Rs.):

12220

Received From

PATIL RUTUJA ANIL

Mode of Instrument

: UPI

UTR. No.

: AXI5e8c690b34df4389bfc9900f650940f0

Sr. No.	Particulars	Budget	Amount (Rs.
1	Eligibility Fee	A.1.R.33	.50
2	Vikas Nidhi	A.1.R.22	150
3	F.N.D.	E.3.R.13.1	10
4	RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND	E.3.R.49	50
-	ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND		00
5	Internet Fee	A.56.R.4	300
7	Medical Fee	A.45.R.2	150
8	Placement Fee	A.1.R.37	0
	Alumini Fees	E.6.R.18	50
9	E Facility Fee	E.4.R.11	50
10	Bills Payble A/c	E.3.R.24	0
11	Tutorial Fee	A.18.R.6	0
12	Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit	E.4.R.88	10
13	C.L.M.C.Fee	A.46.R.1	30
14	Admission Fee	A.18.R.6	20
15	Registration Fee ⁴	A.18.R.6	100
16	Gymkhana Fee	A.41.R.2	150
17	Ashwamedh Fee	A.41.R.5	30
18	Library Fee	A.46.R.1	500
19	Laboratory Fee	A.18.R.6	9000
20	Youth Festival	A.48.R.2	70
21	S.A.F.	A.1.R.12	25
22	Library Deposit	E.2.R.1	500
23	Lab. Deposit	E.2.R.2	500
24	Tution Fee	A.18.R.6	6
25	YOUTH HOSTEL	E.4.R.110	50
26	Students Accident/Medical Help Fund fee	E.4.R.115	20
27	Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution	A.41.R.1	24
28	Receipt for student, parents, teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund	E.3.R.49	100
29	Jubilee fund	A.2.R.27	25
30	Magezine fee	A.48.R.9	100
31	Identy card	A.1.R.41	50
32	Cultural fee	A.48.R.8	100

RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Receipt For

Computer generated receipt, Signature not required.